
 

St Piers College term dates 2022 -2023 v3 Nov 22  jl 

ST PIERS COLLEGE STUDENT HOLIDAY  
DATES 2022 – 2023 

 

Autumn Term 2022 
Friday 9th September 2022   Termly & Weekly boarding students return to house from 9.30 am 

All students start College 
 

Friday 21st October 2022       Break for half term – Students finish at 12.30pm 
 

H A LF   T E R M 
 
 

Tuesday 1st November 2022   Termly & Weekly boarding students return to house from 9.30 am 
     All students start College 

 
Friday 16th December 2022     Break for end of term – students finish at 12.30pm 
 

Spring Term 2023 
Wednesday 4th January 2023  Termly & Weekly boarding students return to house from 9.30 am                                                                                               

All students start College 
 

Friday 10th February 2023         Break for half term – students finish at 12.30pm 
 
 

H A L F    T E R M 
 

 
Tuesday 21st February 2023     Termly & Weekly boarding students return to house from 9.30 am 
                                                   All students start College 

 
Friday 31st March 2023            Break for end of term – students finish at 12.30pm 
 

Summer Term 2023 
Tuesday 18th April 2023           Termly & Weekly boarding students return to house from 9.30 am 
                                                  All students start College 

 

Monday 1st May 2023       May Day Bank Holiday 
Monday 8th May 2023       Bank holiday for the coronation of King Charles III 

 
Friday 26th May 2023       Break for half term – students finish at 12.30pm 
 

H A L F    T E R M 
 

Tuesday 13th June 2023         Termly & Weekly boarding students return to house from 9.30 am 
                                                 All students start College 

                                                      
Friday 28th July 2023             Break for end of term – students finish at 12.30pm   


